## M1700000415

(Requestor's Name)								
(Address)								
(Address)								
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)								
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL								
(Business Entity Name)								
(Document Number)								
Certified Copies Certificates of Status								
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:								

Office Use Only



000294012390

17 JAN 18 PH 4: 18

2011 JAH 18 A II: 23
STORETARY OF STATE

**S Warren** JAN 1 9 2017

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195

REFERENCE: 465987 4311681

AUTHORIZATION : Small

COST LIMIT : \$/125.00

ORDER DATE: January 13, 2017

ORDER TIME : 11:26 AM

ORDER NO. : 465987-025

CUSTOMER NO: 4311681

#### FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: EOS REAL ESTATE GP I, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender -- EXT# 62956

EXAMINER:

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO:		tration Section on of Corporation	ts						
SUBJE		OS Real Estate GP I, LLC							
Name of Limited Liability Company									
The end Existen	ce, and	Application by For check are submitte	eign Limited Lisbility Comp d to register the above refere	eany for Authorizat suced foreign limit	ion to Tra ed liability	nsact Business in Florida," Certificate of company to transact business in Florida			
Please r	eturn al	l correspondence o	concerning this matter to the	following:					
		Sam Friedman							
	Name of Person								
	Gibson, Dunn & Crutcher LLP								
	Pirm/Company 200 Park Avenue								
Address									
	New York, NY 10166-0193								
	City/State and Zip Code sfriedman@gibsondumn.com								
			E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual	report not	ification)			
For furt	her info	ormation concernie	g this matter, please call:						
	Sam Friedman			212 at (	351-23				
		Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number			
	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section				STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section				
	P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314				Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301				
Enclose		heck for the follow							
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\bigci \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status			S155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy		☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy				

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

EOS Real Estate GP I, I	LLC							
(Name of Fore	ign Limited Liability Com	pany; must include "Limited l	Liability Company," "L.L.C	L," or "LLC.")				
7.5		£4		to a constant in a large of the decision of th				
(it name unavaitable, enter al Liability Company," "L.L.C,"		e purpose of transacting our	ness in Procuse The silens	nte name must include "Limited				
2. Delaware		3.						
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited lis	bility	(FEI number, if appl	icable)				
A								
-	(Date first transact (See sections 605.090	ed business in Florida, if prior 04 & 605.0905, F.S. to determ	r to registration.) nine penalty liability)	<del></del>				
5. 1010 Kennedy Drive, Suite 302								
Key West, FL 33040								
	•	dress of Principal Office)		<del></del>				
6. 1010 Kennedy Drive, S	buite 302			<del></del>				
Key West, FL 33040								
<del></del> <del></del> _		(Mailing Address)		- 진유 / 사				
7. Name and street address	s of Florida registered a	gent: (P.O. Box NOT acc	eptable)	THE SERVICE OF THE SE				
Name:	Corporation Service C	ompany		Service on the				
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street		*********	A II: 2: OF STATE				
	Tailahassee		, Florida 32301(Zip co	TATI ORU				
The January 1 and 18 and 18		(City)	(Zip co					
Registered agent's accep  Having been named as re		cept service of process for	the above stated limited	d liability company at the place				
designated in this applica	tion, I hereby accept the	e appointment as registere	d agent and agree to ac	t in this capacity. I further agree duties, and I am familiar with an				
accept the obligations of i	ons of an stanues retait my position as registered	d agent.	ese perjormunce oj my					
	Corporation Service ( By:	Company //	too	Melissa Zender				
		(Registered agent's signatu	rc)	Asst. Vice President				
8 The name title or can:	acity and address of the r	person(s) who has/have aut	hority to manage is/are:					
Jonathan Wang, Managin	•	person(o) who imminute and						
164 East 72nd Street, 12A								
New York, NY 10021		Toward Hill - Control						
	<del></del>							
9. Attached is a certificate	of existence, no more the	nan 90 days old, duly authe	nticated by the official h	aving custody of records in the tion of the certificate under oath				
of the translator must be s		(If the certificate is in a to	reign imiguage, a nansia	HOLLOT MIC COLUMNOSC MISCO COMI				
		$\searrow$						
		Signature of an authorized pe	rson					
This document is executed submitted in a document to	d in accordance with sect	ion 605.0203 (1) (b), Flori constitutes a third degree	da Statutes. I am aware ti felony as provided for in	hat any false information 1 s.817.155, F.S.				
	Jonathan Wang		· • = = = · · · · · · · ·	•				
		Typed or printed name of sign	ict					

# Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "EOS REAL ESTATE GP I, LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE EIGHTEENTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "EOS REAL ESTATE GP I, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE THIRTEENTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 201888670

Date: 01-18-17

6281726 8300 SR# 20170295823